

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 686/2025

Manglaram & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Pawan Kumar Meena Officiating Tehsildar Bisau & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Lokesh Tiwari for
Mr. Rajat Ranjan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

12/01/2026

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within two weeks. Notices may also be sent through registered post in addition to normal process.

List the matter on 27.01.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DANISH USMANI /25