

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 686/2025

Manglaram & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Pawan Kumar Meena & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yashvardhan Tolani for Mr. Rajat Ranjan
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

04/05/2026

Delay in submitting PF and registry charges is condoned.

Office is directed to proceed further.

(ANAND SHARMA),J